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RUCTIONS FOR PREPARATION OF FORM 114 B

1. Forms 114-B are tp‘be prepared by Registration Branch in quadruplicate,
three copies to be forwarded to Area Supervisor who will accomplish paragraph 2 and
return all three copies to Headquarters, American Graves Registration Service.

2. Paragraphs 1 and & will be accomplished by Registration Branch, Head-
quarters, American Graves Registration Service, Q.M.C., in Europe.

3. Paragraph 2 will be accomplished by Area Supervisor from data on file
in his office.

4. If data is entered on Form 114-B from Form 1, Form I6, Form 1-A or Form
16-A, statement to this effect will be made on Form 114-B STATING WHICH G.R.S.
form data is taken from. If data concerning co-ordinates is approximate and NOT
accurate, statement to this effect will- be made on these forms.
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QM 293 A~M

¥ay 20, 1932
cede, Goorge (1) K

Mre. Hanner Pritchett,
504 8t. Phillips Street,
Selma, Alebama.

Deay Medem:

This office is making an earnest endeavor to commu-
nicate with all women who may be eligible to make e pilgrimage
to the cemeteries of Burope under the provisions of the Act of
March 2, 1929, as amended Mey 15, 1930.

It is therefore requested that you advise whether or
not the late Corporal George Cade is survived by a stepmother
or any woman who stood in loco perentis to him for a peried of
five years prior to his reaching the age of eoighteen, and if so,
her neme end address. It will be appreciated if you will also
furnish the dates of death of the pmrents of this late veteran.

A self-addressed envelope which requires no postage
is enclosed for your convenience in replying.

For The Quartermaster Genersl.
Very truly yma,'

A. D, HUGHES,
ﬂﬁlﬂn. Qs M. M‘.
Assistant.
Enclosure:
Envelope .

o 8




WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON i

e e £ SRS Jﬂly 12. 1930

Cade, Usorge . 1232«%

¥rs. Hanner Pritchett
504 ¥ Phillips Bt.
Salm‘ Alal

Denr Hadam:

Your attention ig invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thsreto, approved
May 15, 1930.

This office has no record of any persen entitled under the Act
mentioned to make & pllgrimage to the cemeteries in Europe as the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complets the list
of eligibles and tc assure that, if the above named man is survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following questions in the
space provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed
envelocpe which requires no postage.

L

1. Is the deceased survived by a mother?

If so, give her name and address:

2. Is the deceased survived by a widoﬁ
who has not remarried?

- If e0, give her name and address:

e e

3. Is the deceased survived“%; any woman
who stood in loco parentis to him ac-

cording to the terms of Section 4 (a)
of the enclosed Act as amended?

liji so,”give hqr name and addrees:

———aa e i———— A ¥

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

Enclosures:
Envelope
Act A, D, HUGHES,
Amendment Captain, Q. M, Corps,

Assistant.






WAR DEPARTMENT ;
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL f .
WASHINGTOM

IN rREPLY rErEr vo QM 293 A-C

June 29 , 1929,
Cade. Geo.
r5. Hanner Pritchett
211 Bange Ste,
Salm’ Alao ;.
4
4
4 |
Dear Madam: i NP _,,n’f

" Your attention is inwited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mot 8
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the Americ
forces nowx&nterred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries®.

' The records of this office show that you are the qunﬂlnthar of
the late Corp. Gec. Cade, Ooe ¥, 802nd Pioms Inf., whqas remains are nOW
interred im tho Meuse~irgomme Cemetery, Romagne~scus-ion tfavcon, q;nno. France.

¥ill you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a mother or widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above guot-
ed Act, to maks the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pllgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms "mother" and "widow"”. If the relative
ig a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who 8tood in loco
parentis to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship is reguested.
If he waa survived by a widow who has since remarried it is also requested
that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the sencloged envelope which reguiras

no postage.
For The Quartermaster General,
VYery truly yours,
2 incls.
Act of Congress.

Envelope. JOHN T. HARRIS,
; % Major, @. M. Corps,
: Aggistant.
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QM 293 A=Y May 20, 1932
Cede, George (ia)

Mrs. Hormer Pritchett,
504 St. Phillips Street,
Selme, Alabama.

Dear Madem:

This office is making an earnest endeavor to commu~
niutto with all women who mey be eligible to make a pilgrimage
to the cemeteries of Europe under the provisiones of the Act of
March 2, 1929, as emended May 15, 1930.

It ie therefore requested that you adviee whether or
not the late Corporal George Cade is survived by a stepmother
or any woman who stood in loco perentis to him for & period of
five years prior to his reaching the age of eighteen, and if so,
her name end address. It will be appreciated if you will also
furnish the dates of death of the parents of this late veteran.

A self=addressed envelope which requires mno postage
{s enclosed for your convenience in replying.

“ For The Quartermaster General.
Very truly yours,

A. D. HUGHES,

&miﬂ, Q. M. m‘,
Assistant.

I T R i i




WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER 70_9_!_{“2_‘._9_3‘_&:5:_ i ‘ur 12' 1950

Cade, George 1232«6

Mgs. Hannor Pritchett
504 W, Phillips St.
Selma, Ala.

Dear Madam: ®

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved
May 15, 1930.

Thig office has ne record cf any person entitled under the Act
mentionsd. to make a pilgrimage to the cemeteries in Europe as the mother
or widow of the above nemed deceased service man. Te complete the list
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man ig survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following questions in the
space provided on this letter and return to thie office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage.

1. Is the deceased survived by a mother?

If so0, give her name and address:

2., 1Is the deceésed survived by a widow
who has not remarried?

If so, give her name and address:

3., Is the deceaged survived by any woman
who stood in loco parentis to him ae-
cording to the terms of Section 4 (a)
of the enclosed Act as amended?

I£ ‘80, Eive Hor nmuo anc Rddrosss

e e

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

Enclosures: ta
Envélope : :
Act A. D, HUGHES,
Amendmant Captain, Q. M. Corps,

Asgistant.
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y WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WABHINGTON

in REPLY mErER tor QM 293 A-C'

M. mo* g o ’ iy, l, 4
i & \
L .
5 . |
Mrs, Hanner Pritchet) \ e
311 Range Sty
Selma, Ala, o \
- ‘q“_' \u
Dear Madam: N ,}

Ny,
.,

Your attention is invited %o the enclozed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March £, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mot:hers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sallors and marines -of the American

forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe %0 make a pilgrimage A
these cemeteries”®. &

The records of this office show that you are the gpandmother g.°
tha late Corp. Geo. Cade, Cos ¥, 802nd Pions Infs, whose remains are mow

interred in tho Meuse-Argomme Cemetery, Romagne-sous-don tfaucon, fleuse, France. *

¥ill you please edvise this office whether or not he is survived
by a mother or widow who 1is antitled under the provisione-6f the above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnieh the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms "mother" and "widow". If the relative
is a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who atood in loco
parentis to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship is requested.
If he was survived by a widow who haeg since remarried it is also requested
that a statement to that effect be made.

For vour reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requiree

no postage.
For The Quartermaster General, 5
Very truly yours,
2 incle.
Act of Congress.
Envelope. £ JOHN T. HARRIS,

yhjor, Q. M. Corps,
Apsigtant.



Sep tember 27, 1923

Mrs. Hanner Pritc]ﬁ'tt.
J11 Range Street,
Selmag .:".13.‘

Dear (Indams

The Quartermaster Geperal dasires you to be informed that the
pergaanent grave of Sorbaral George cfn.ycmpm_r. 802nd Picneer Inf-
angy, ?.l ﬁ‘o. 9.9. Row %7, Block D, Heuse~Argoune American Cometiely,

Rormene-sons-liont faucon {(Meusel, Frances e

This is one of the permenesi Americanm military cemeteries ic be
nainteined by this Government in Europe, Each grave will be marked
)y a headstone ‘of white marble, of suitable design, with name, rank,
division, organization, date of soldier's death and State from which
he came, Headstones will be placed et all graves in connection with
the improvement work now in progress, as soon as possible and without
waiting for special action or request on the part of relatives.

. You are assured in effécting removal of the remains, the utmost
care and reverence were sxercised and more than willingly accorded by
those who performed this sacred duty. The grave af the deceased will

be perpetually maintained by this Government in e manner befitting the
last resting place of our heroes.

Very truly yours, “,"éi
| ufc |

S Cnrai ';_f”';., V He ie OHHALy

,i!? : les By Meiatgnt.

23 /592 /ARK
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i M- / g;;,

| GRAVE LOO{\ ION . BLANK

LOCATION OF THL GRAVE or / i

....... e

Name and In1t1als)

(Give Cemetery, Town and Department) Mayp reference must
specify clearly what map is used. ‘

i

CRAVE. NUMBBR: . . . s 25 RN y
HOW MARKED: Name Peg?... .«v Cross?....ﬁ ..... ‘
Headboard?.” . esrrrrrm Bottle? .......

IDENTIFICATION TAGS:

‘Was one buried with body?. ... . .. & it P R P
Was one fastened to name peg or i J |
stake used as a p‘h‘fve marker?. .. L Sl Lol N R '

{ If name unkngﬁn and tags missing,
should be en here:

NEAREST | RELA

ADDRESS:

! qhis portion to be forwarded to Central Records Office, A. G._f
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{

A 2 QS P’
$m§ wf Sm} . w'nﬁf ?::z:;,
e 4 i P ; [

; £

Soldier's No. 3536460

Jame CODE, GEORGE, (n0ge)
(Reg"c . ) 802nd
Rank Cpl Coftr e (Corps) P, Inf

Oet. 27,. 1918 ’ ,
Date of Death Cauae

. Group_ 4 Unit '310

Oct. 27, 1918 American
Date of Burial Cemetery
LES ISLETTES SETBRAN. It g
Town or Commune Dept.
Grave No.196 Plot. &8 iSeion ISk
Tag buried with body
Tag __ attached to Neme Peg
Charles L. Nourse E.H. 14
Chaplain - Bunied-Qfficer (which?)
Galen M, Willis - Cpl. QMC
Signature - : - Rank

dle:ln







FORM 115 has been compiled on the following case:-

CEMETERY NO. 1232 SECTION Ez;

~
o,

FORM 115 Sheet No. ™ ;

a2y

(Initials)

0SP-55
Form No. 1011,

s/2053/ LML



Dupe

Cade George e RAIRTA S, D) V4
(Surname.) (Christian name ln full.) ‘ ’(Army serial number.)
C‘Olq A CO.I“‘ 802 I“'iOY‘. Bl b i
! (Rank and organization.) s
4 Z V}n 4 4 a4 57 / ¢ )
State your relationship to the deceased 1 /' LLd V: !
1 7 3
Do you desire the remains brought to the Ulii%eﬁ States? -
1 A (Ye- or no.)

If remains are brought to the United States, do you
wish them interred in a national cemetery? (Yes or no.)

If you desire the remains interred at the home of the deceased, give tull informa-
tion below as to where they should be sent:

(Name of person to Teceive rema’ns.) § (Express office.) y (Telegraph office.)
; 4 Sk ;
——l\m wmber and street.) o] {City or town.) (State.)

L
¥

i (Sign here) ,’/" V4 TINIADY.

(Nu;nber and street or rural route.) (City, town, or post office.) (State.)
Read carefully the letter accompanying this card. 3—6713
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.' |
COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DA@TA

I. LocaTtron InpeEx CArD: File # 47838 |
(@) Name ____CADE,  George o oh Ser. No. 5536460 ________ L
- }_;YP.I}!{‘_I? _______ ?
(¢) Ramk _Caxp .. . ... Organization _-_C._Q_-__-_E_'_e___@9_8_.@*@_::_.?_?:9?Q_e.?-:.__l ¢
- - CKP.@VD
(e) Date of deathlQ=2%=18 (d) Cause of deathHeart Digease. )

(@) Grave Nd&& . Row . ==== Blot . @ .o oy . 86 - . TYP, hmp
-_f/— >4 ) (Al
(

(5) Emerg. Address ____Ea_z_ma_;__E_I:ij;.@_I_l_eJ},r_fi_l_:@_gil.ligiliﬁ_l:)___?1_1___?928_‘?_.5_33.:_?{9}5‘1%2._{&13

IT1. Files of sofjfery dyfing frfm foordsadiogs disedsed /o CKR /77 :

e i if

A - * N

Date of receipt —_________________ N L R

e

IV. A. G. O. Disrosrrion CARD:

(d) Remains to be brought to U. 8.7

(e) Mo be intemred in National Cemetery in U. S. &b e
(f) Shipping instructions upon arrival of body in U. S. .
(¢9) Disposition instructions if not brought t;) S s e e b b e L
Examiner’s Initials _____ 1= Wate oot el 2y , 1520
V. A. G. O. CoRRESPONDENCE shows communication from ...
e . ekl e L e RN N S T
confirming request in Par, IV., item_______________ , above, or requesting__j;h&ti;: _________________________________
Examiner’s Tnitials oo BIAE = . S e ) LS , 1920.
VL. G. R.'S: Bices, CorrEsponpENGm—showstas follows: ol
,k\‘ ; i
\ : e
"':' ¥ g \ ----------- T . i N R e bR il S = S e
(z) Cancellation memos veferred to? - i it s R T, A et e oLt |
5 /
. |
Examiner's Initials ______ SUEL A Datier = P e i Y M 5 192% I
: : ) ?’w |
COUNTRY FRATCE Cemerery No. 1282 Sece 86 Sumer No. .81 . j\,_ RLE
_ b N g
* L s |
i ; Make Form No. 114 |
& Rbnasd Apri 01620 2 2 or-”eq ° Sl \;/ ‘
\‘_l “.. “‘” '__;)'



> o

VII. G. R. S. Form No. 114 made .. , 1920,

ibpedilp-tT8 S T e , Checked by = e . (N e , 1920

VIII. FinAL AcTiOoN:
cablerioms: St wis sl i Sl . 0 , 1920
1g advice forwarded to Europe by
j,/ letter pn -_,----K__-__-Z_-___-__, 192}(

N727% %«7‘ K5 / ______ o

IX. CORRECTIONS
CHANGE OF ADVICE. AcrioN TAEEXN.

Desitestb o vl o e L ST SR e ST 10 e, e T

Lody to be zhipped to __.._..___ R TIT T SN (O S S T on T LR .
L. ‘SusrEnstor Restsmms: S oo S e e e e

e i T Weein b b T T T R I e e e T RO T e TS

b i



TR TR

G.R.S. FORM #114-A. STATION 39’.'!9_8_92%@--@9932?:‘_’:99& 3
0 3 ‘- i
To be pr‘epared in triplicate. DATE.-------Q_Q?'.-_:_179_#.:!'22_:!' ......

REPORT OF DiSINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BOEY 2L

DISINTERMENT COMPARATIVE REPORT
Records of G.R.S. Headquarters., . Discrepancy f‘ound upon exhumation of body
115 Name____eade’__g_an:ga _________________________ JOReNaNeI St s e et T TR ey
Ao Sememtas . . . - 11 Ne.
5. Rank___@pl s A e e Y 20 TR oo S e e e AT
4. Org.__CGo,F,802nd Pioneer Inf ___ LO-ROCE e i il U il R T
SR | A WoR(E)F DL Ris i S R
GG DT e s N (b) D.B AL 4
Discrepancy found upon disinterment
Y. Grave No..36B. _~ __ Sec. 86 Low ‘GravesNe. . su o - Ser . Fr a0
8k Pl e T RoWss & oo .5 16. Plot _______________________ ROWF of i 0. Dot
e e n. - Wfdeeen . i
18. Cemetery pgrgonne Americen 19. Commune or towﬁo_ggggg:ggi}g:l{q_r}jq;‘{auct
20. Dept. or County Meuse._ ... ... .. ________ Sl ACOUnNtryamesd” . . S e e

22. G.R.S. Hdgrs. Code No._12%2 = 9gc.86

23. Disinterred (Date) __ 10=10-21 By Elza Holmes

24. Inscription on grave marker:

Neme _GeOrge Gade == et Nor 3E35460
20t Hy Opl. Organization

29. Was identification disc found on grave marker?

PREPARATION

26, What other means of identification were on body? (If no disc or other means of
identification on body, give description of body in detail).
i ¥

e T TP Py Sty ___--ﬁ---__-_-----____-_-_--__u..-“_qaan-__‘____-~-_-__.____aﬁaa‘--a-haasagz ........

28. Nature of burial _ U s___un__i_ig_r_m,,-,hg.r.lgp_agndn-p_i,gg-hgg _____________________________________
29, Any dlscrep;a.ncy noted upen exammahon of body, as compared with G R.S. records

quoted a‘qove‘ﬁ_________l_lq_r_l_g_ ___________________________________________________________________________________________
30. Body preparedfand placed in casket: Date . 10=-10-21 . By Elza Holmes
Sk aNHoket eealed by o @;‘:EE_E_‘?}@?? ___________________________________

Signature of Embalmer, (Supervisor) .




SHIPMENT. (8how actual marking of box.) Box Ho. Qw3426

32. Designation of body:
Name ___C ade,--_eorga-_--k,‘,-._-....___‘..___. i Bemiad No, 35354,59
: < 3
Rank = == Gpl. . ... Orga“l/i”“” 00. E.aom Bian..r Int
33. Consigne‘d to:
Name of Permanent CemeteryApgonne Amer.Cty #1232, Romagne-sous-Montfaucen
34. Casket boxed and marked (Date) = 30=10-21 3= L 3TBy Zlza Holmes
35. I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and
; accomplished under my immediate suvnervision and that the report above
is correct.
Signature of G.R.S..Inspector JJ»\ "( 2= I RAES
St .lzksqn"'
36. Remarks ___ . ; 7o Lo M vt ETE i T
37. Shipped from point of 0p‘er£tioii:' (Date) i 10-10~E1 -
To point of Concentration: |
2 _ B ; Hounse hrgonna c%dagiﬁaJ ;
bRV yene il el it i B I blf’l]at“'t Shipping Officer < ﬁ_w
‘J, GERALD COLE .
38. Received at Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date ___  Captain, C.A.G.
By G.R.S. Representative_____ L TR _. 1
39. Shipped from Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date 3
To Permanent Cemetery N o L s St R
{ Name )
CONVOYET: w0 siegl e _Signature Shipping Officer : 4
40. Received: Date ...................................... ekl
G.R.S. Representative SRS WL o
41. Reinterred. ~gpuses rronne Ceretery 41238, - Jet. 13 AN .
: Ghag - (Date)
42 Grave N0, .o Bow 27, Bleck B, Arsve 98, T - Jeeritn £ u e
43,  Plot 0" BTEEAE o el ROWz 7. S dE « Go¥ ooy ST E ) 35 T T
3
G.R.S.

+« d0UNJFEr,



G. R. & Form. No. 16-A Place .Romagne. Sous.Montfaucon.....

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL ~ p,  Oct. 10, 2021, . .

il G | 35364 60

1. REMAINS OF....... SeERIAL NUMBER........

e R L e ORGANIZATION......._.....99.'..z,...F.‘t'.....gg.g._?i.éﬂn.....].:P.f.a‘..u............................................

2. Disinterred (date) : oe,t 10, 1921, From (give complete location) :

Byt GRonps. <. it O R MB B it i UmtSdnf.’_t

3. Reburied (date) : In (give complete location) :
JNeuse-Argonne. Cem.#1232. . .Q0ct,..21,.19228).. . Row. R7,. . Rleck D, Grave.l9,.

By #Gronp=- ReburdaY. ... ... AUnife. .o s Natureof reburial ..Unlined. .-
i - o 1z

4. Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment :

A0 UeBe. Bniform burlap. and Buried. 40 @ W00 ORBOK; s s

_ body badly decomposed featuUres UBTe: COZILZBIL@a . . oo snrnes

5. (a) Identification tags : Buried with body ?........ Mot b s Onigrave mankertl, b ¥ guis .t e

(b) Other means of identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks :

6. What does examination of body show as regards the following identifying items ?.

it S S
(a) Height (actual measurement) mptooet.

(b) Weight (estimated)..............,.. .50 1o dety ...

(ORI —ColOY .o PAREK s S B s

Characteristics klnky

(d) Hair on face—Color s IEbde e L

T IO e s B NOREE oL i S e

Quantity Nono

(e) Permanent marks on body (old scars, peculiarities, or

g DATIE) et OB B0 AW e . i i

\ o S ELnLe :

= . -
e a £

“(f) Wounds or missing parts (received ab time of casualby) ..o e

&N n ;

i Disintermgent -
s sﬂperyis:ed,bf

i o Ay {
% - .
8. Reburial £~/

Apprb/if d: s ame s W o

‘ == V,,_/
¢ hed concentration

-

(Title):..... Ge*»t\

\

100 (5 Pl



IISTBUBTIBHS FOR THE PBOI’EH COMPLETION OF G.R.S. FORH NO. 16-A
Enter information, as noted below, on reverse side of sheet in the corresponding numbered space. This
form is supplemental to and is to be forwarded with G. R.'S. Form 1-a, reporting reburial locations. To be
used in answer to Question 26, Form 114, in case no means of identification on body.

1. Show soldier’s name, serial number, ra.uk and orgamzatmn and by whom disinterred and reburied.

- 2. Give date and accurate information as to location from which the body was disinterred and the group
and unit which made disinterment. :

3. Give date and accurate information as to location of rebunal and the group and unit which made
reburial, and how reburial was made—in casket, wooden box, ete.

. 4. State to what degree decomposition has progressed, whether recognition is possible, and how the
body was originally buried—in a casket, box, burlap, etc. This statement should be as complete as possible.

5y (a,) State whether identification tags were found buried with body and on grave marker by reportmg
(14 Yes 23 “NO ?3 .

(b) State whether or not body appears to have been a hospital case. Were any identifying articles found
in oron body or grave ? List any personal effects, letters, money-order receipts, and the like found on body
or in grave. Give any and all information which it is thought might be of use in identifying the body, other
than that tabulated under Item No. 6.

6. Give all information as to body description and dental chart as nearly correctly as the condition of the
body will allow. Items (¢) and (f) under the body description are very important and should be very complete.
The dental chart is also very important and should be filled in with great care. There are 32teeth tobe accoun-
ted for, as shown by the numbers on the chart. Beginning at the middle line in both upper and lower jaws,
the feeth are arranged symmetrically on either side and classed as incisors (cutting teeth), cuspids or canines
(tearing teeth), bicuspids (chewing teeth), and molars (principal chewing teeth). An examination should be
made and findings charted to cover the following basic conditions : Lost teeth, crowned teeth, bridge work,
fillings, caries (cavities of decay), dentures (plates), and any deformity of jaws found.

MISSING TEETH......... ...All teeth missing through previous extrac- : | _To0TH MiSSING
tion (not those fractured or.displaced by U;, UBTH MISSING
recent wounds) should be scratched out, //440
thus : . ' Z
CROWNED TEETH ............... Block in solid the crown of tooth {label GOLD CROW. FOR CE?'\:\;;ROW”
gold, porcelain, or gold and porcelain), OLDCRO
thus :
- S
; il (] GOLDane PORCELAIN BRIDGE
BRIDGE WORK ............ Block in solid the crown of tooth (label B dL0BRIDGE
gold bridge, gold and porcelain bridge), j
thus :
; . 3 LVDER'F"LLIN“" GOLD FILLING
FILLINGS: i coieicivcoiaininans Draw filling on tooth accurately as pos- oLD FILLInG GOLD FILLING
sible (block in and label gold, silver, GOLD FILLING
cement), thus : b |
4 DECAYED
CARIES (CAVITIES) ... Outline location and size ol cavity, shade DECAYED
in thus :

-

DENTURES (PLATES) .......Draw diagram of relative size and shape of plate, block in teeth attached and indicate retaining
- clasps on natural teeth with the word “‘clasp.”

same.




COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA

L. Location Inpex CARD: File # 47888
(¢) Name .___QADB, George. .. ... Ser. No. 2856460
() Rank . COTP. ... drganization _.Coe ¥, 802nd, Pioneer In TY]E’NP
(¢) Date of deatilQ=2%=18 (d) Cause of dedt@2rt Diseases | /)ZO """""

(b) Emerg, Address __Hauuar Pritehat Grandmothm) 311 Lange8t.,5elma, Ala

TII. Files of soid«fer;( dfiné f!ém/ GO).[ltBéiQ{IS éise(aséé / ________ LS e CKR.(__4£ D

IV. Information on which advice to Europe in letter of transmittal was based:

V. Fdllo advice forwarded to Europe b
e ¥
fx%vﬁ%f// R I

VI Horm Bl58 forwandedteiG. RS Hoboken, NL. ., - s , 192

‘ EEE @m0 MR TSI S Sy e T 192

VI1I. SuPPLEMENTARY REQUESTS.

Date of and source. Relationship and name. Desires. Action taken.
VIITI. Form 115 received from G. R. S., Hoboken, N. J. _______________ eSSy by , 192
COUNTRY CEMETERY NO. . tiediiar. . Lo SHERT Nofto gt t S8 0 T
G- R. 8 Form 115-4 ¥ iRt
FRARCE 1282 Secs 86 / a1

BS- = 3=y



